SECTION TEN
10
10-1 PINCHWELD SIDE MOUNT
10-2 PINCHWELD TOP MOUNT
10-4 EDGE PROTECTION
10-5 SPECIAL PROFILE
10-6 CLOSED CELL PVC NITRILE FOAM
10-7 SELF ADHESIVE TAPE

Tensile Strength 73.5 N/25mm
Water Tightness 100% at < 10% compression
Water Absorption ASTM D1056-73 6% (by weight)
Thermal Conductivity 0.27 btu
Temperature Resistance - 10°C to + 80°C
Flammability ASTM D1692-74 Flame retardant and self extinguishing
Ozone Resistance Good
UV Resistance Good
Chemical/Solvent Resistance Good
Petrol/Oil Resistance Good
Tear Resistance Good
Tape Thickness 3mm, 6mm, 9mm and 12mm
Tape Widths 6mm to 1220mm
Colour Available Black
"A" (mm) "B" (mm) MATERIAL PART NUMBER
10 3 Sponge Nitrile NITFT10X3
10 6 Sponge Nitrile NITFT10X6
12 3 Sponge Nitrile NITFT12X3
12 6 Sponge Nitrile NITFT12X6
12 9 Sponge Nitrile NITFT12X9
21 3 Sponge Nitrile NITFT21X3
21 6 Sponge Nitrile NITFT21X6
21 9 Sponge Nitrile NITFT21X9
25 3 Sponge Nitrile NITFT25X3
25 6 Sponge Nitrile NITFT25X6
25 9 Sponge Nitrile NITFT25X9
SECTION
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited. 10-6
TECHNICAL PROPERTIES TEST METHOD VALUE

Fire Resistance - -
Peroxide Cure - -
Specification - -
SELF
ADHESIVE TAPE
FEATURES:
• Scrim netting for better resistance
to overstretching
• High quality adhesive
• Supplied in 10m rolls
• Other sizes available
• Closed cell construction
MATERIAL:
EPDM
"A" (mm) "B" (mm) MATERIAL PART NUMBER
3 20 EPDM M1200-3-20
5 10 EPDM M1200-5-10
5 25 EPDM M1200-5-25
5 20 EPDM M1200-5-20
5 30 EPDM M1200-5-30
3 12 EPDM EPDMFT12X3
3 24 EPDM EPDMFT24X3
4.5 9 EPDM EPDMFT9X4.5
4.5 18 EPDM EPDMFT18X4.5
6 24 EPDM EPDMFT24X6
9 24 EPDM EPDMFT24X9
9 48 EPDM EPDMFT48X9
12 18 EPDM EPDMFT18X12
SECTION
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.10-7
REAR